
MIDHANI                                                                                     CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2014 

Sl.N
o 

Tender No. & 
date 

Description 
Mode of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publicatio
n of NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/T
wo bid 

Last date 
of 
receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tender
s recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after 
tech 
evaluatio
n 

No. of 
parties 
not 
qualifie
d after 
tech. 
Evaluat
ion 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contra
ct/ 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract  

Scheduled 
date of 
completio
n of 
supplies/ 
delivery 

P O No. 
& date 

Rs.  

1 
MDN/PUR/18
36170/LT/631

/13-14 

Major Repair 
Kit of Kinney 
Make Rotary 
Pump Model 

KT - 300 

LT 21-10-13 single  22-11-13 2 _ _ Yes 

183625
0 Dt. 

31/12/
13 

HHV 
Pumps Pvt. 

Ltd. 
6,58,080.00 12 Weeks 

2 
MDN/PUR/21
36186/LT/685

/13-14 
MS ERW Pipes LT 05-11-13 Single  20-12-13 2 _ _ Yes 

213627
5 Dt. 

23/01/
14 

Bharat 
Tubes 

Corporatio
n 

7,78,740.00 
10-02-
2014 

3 
04/LT/586/13-

14 
MS Pipes 

20mm Dia 
LT 03-10-13 Two bid 25-10-13 4 4 _ Yes 

043208
7 Dt. 

02/01/
14 

Tubes N 
Valves 

8,08,000.00 Staggered 

4 
04/LT/687/13-

14 
CI Electrode 

Mould 
LT 06-11-13 Two bid 29-11-13 2 2 _ Yes 

043209
5 Dt. 

27/01/
14 

Neco 
Heavy 

Engineerin
g and 

Castings 
Ltd 

33,72,000.0
0 

Staggered 

5 LT/773/13-14 LPG LT 18-12-13 Two bid 07-01-14 3 3 _ Yes 

213320
0    Dt. 
20/01/
2014 

HPCL 
25,72,69,85

0.00 
Staggered 



Sl.N
o 

Tender No. & 
date 

Description 
Mode of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publicatio
n of NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/T
wo bid 

Last date 
of 
receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tender
s recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after 
tech 
evaluatio
n 

No. of 
parties 
not 
qualifie
d after 
tech. 
Evaluat
ion 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contra
ct/ 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract Rs.  

Scheduled 
date of 
completio
n of 
supplies/ 
delivery P O No. 

& date 

6 
54/CG/LT/174

/13-14 

AUTOMATIC 
MICRO 

PROCESSOR 
CONTROLLED 
ELECTROLYTIC 
POLISHING & 

ETCHING 
MACHINE 

LT 27-05-13 Two bid 12-07-13 3 2 _ Yes 

543012
8    Dt. 
03/01/
2014 

OMNI 
ENTERPRIS

ES 
8,50,500.00 

4-5 
Months 

7 
21/ADVT/NSP
LBH/002/13-

14 

Steam Pipe 
Line Work 

ADVT 24-05-13 Two bid 28-06-13 7 3 4 Yes 

213012
1 Dt. 

08/01/
14 

Modern 
Engineerin

g Works 

39,67,065.0
0 

1 Months 
for supply, 
5 Months 

for 
Commissio

ning 

8 
54/CG/LT/576

/13-14  
LT Sandwich 

Bus duct 
LT 01-10-13 Two Bid 25-10-13 2 2 - Yes 

583013
0 Dt. 

08/01/
14  

Schneider 
Electric 

India Pvt. 
Ltd 

57,70,000.0
0 

4 Months 
from Drg. 
Approval 

9 
17/LT/15/13-

14  
Hot Mounting 

Press 
LT 08-04-13 Two Bid 

17.05.20
13 

2 1 1 Yes 

173090
7 Dt. 

10/01/
14 

Struers A/s 
663595 

(7807 EURO) 

8-10 
Weeks 
from LC 

10 
10/CG/LT/418

/13-14 
Lock Valve LT 05-09-13 Two Bid 

04.10.20
13 

3 3 - Yes 

103013
9 Dt. 

21/01/
14 

VK 
Tachnical 

Works 
7,00,000.00 

4 Months 
for 1st 

valve, For 
22nd Lock 

Valve 2 
months 

from 
clearance 



Sl.N
o 

Tender No. & 
date 

Description 
Mode of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publicatio
n of NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/T
wo bid 

Last date 
of 
receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tender
s recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after 
tech 
evaluatio
n 

No. of 
parties 
not 
qualifie
d after 
tech. 
Evaluat
ion 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contra
ct/ 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract Rs.  

Scheduled 
date of 
completio
n of 
supplies/ 
delivery P O No. 

& date 

11 
54/CG/LT/577

/13-14  
LT Sandwich 

Bus duct 
LT 01-10-13 Two Bid 12-11-13 2 2 - Yes 

583013
1CF Dt. 
28/01/

14  

Schneider 
Electric 

India Pvt. 
Ltd 

57,70,000.0
0 

4 Months 
from Drg. 
Approval 

12 
LT/192/13-
14 

Forged 
Blooms into 
Rings 

LT 
14.06.201
3 

Two Bid 
12-07-

2013 
1 1 _ Yes 

46370
44       
Dt. 
06/01/
2014 

SIFL 30,92,300 
As & 
When 
required 

13 
LT/547/13-
14 

SS (PH) Bars 
into closed 
die forge 

LT 
25-09-

2013 
Two Bid 

22-10-
2013 

4 3 1 yes 

06370
56     
Dt. 
06/01/
2014 

Fire Forge 36,46,530 
As & 
When 
required 

14 
LT/763/13-
14 

Machining 7 
MDN 172 
gun Berrel 

LT 
13-12-

2013 
Two Bid 

03-01-
2014 

3 3 _ Yes 

06370
68         
Dt. 
31.01.
2014 

Shanti 
switch 
gears 

8,34,300 
As & 
When 
required 

15 
04/RM/ADVT
/019/2013-
14 

Ferro Silicon ADVT 
08-11-

2013 
Two Bid 

03-12-
2013 

4 3 1 Yes 

04310
40      
Dt. 
11.01.
14 

Shree 
Bajrang 
sale P Ltd 
Nagpur 

31,85,406 
15-02-

2014 



Sl.N
o 

Tender No. & 
date 

Description 
Mode of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publicatio
n of NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/T
wo bid 

Last date 
of 
receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tender
s recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after 
tech 
evaluatio
n 

No. of 
parties 
not 
qualifie
d after 
tech. 
Evaluat
ion 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contra
ct/ 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract Rs.  

Scheduled 
date of 
completio
n of 
supplies/ 
delivery P O No. 

& date 

16 
04/RM/LT/7
14/13-14 

Alluminium 
Bars 

LT 
16-11-

2013 
Two Bid 

27-12-
2013 

1 _ _ Yes 

04310
41       
Dt.27.
1.14 

L. Madan 
Lal AI 
Ltd., 
Kolkata  

13,78,540 
15-02-

2014 

17 
04/RM/LT/7
41/13-14 

Manganese 
Metal 

LT 
28-11-

2013 
Two Bid 

03.01.1
4 

1 1 _ Yes 

04310
43      
Dt. 
24.1.1
4 

Oswal 
Minerals 
Ltd., Hyd 

19,81,325 
15-02-

2014 

18 
04/RM/LT/7
92/13-14 

Ferro 
Vanadium 

LT 31.12.13 Two Bid 
17.01.1
4 

1 1 _ Yes 

04310
44      
Dt. 
31.1.1
4 

Premier 
alloys & 
Chemicals 
Pvt. LTd, 
Hyd 

20,10,345 
15-02-

2014 

19 MOU 
Nickel Metal 
Gr-I 

_ 01.8.2013 _ _ _ _ _ _ 

04319
23       
Dt. 
20/01/
2014 

MMTC 
LTd., sec-
bad 

15.8 Cr 
31-01-

2014 

20 
04/RM/LT/7
24/13-14 

Ferro Boron 
Gr-A 

LT 23.11.13 Two Bid 
17-12-

2013 
1 1 _ Yes 

04319
25       
Dt.24/
1/14 

GFE 
Germany 

12,26,680 
30-04-

2014 

 


